
SCHEDULE OF 3rd SEMESTER (MBBS STUDENTS) 
SESSION : JULY TO DECEMBER, 2014 

 
TIME : 9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM 
VENUE : C7/D7/AB7 WARD 

Date Department Batch 
(A) 
Roll 
No.  
2779-
2817 

Name of the 
Lecturer/ 
Preceptor 

Department Batch (B) 
Roll No.  
2818 - 
2855 & 
2734 

Name of the Lecturer/ 
Preceptor 

20.10.11 Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram Surgery  Dr.Sandeep Guleria 
21.10.11 Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha Surgery  Dr.Rajinder Prasad 
22.10.11 Medicine  Dr. N. Wig Surgery  Dr. Sunil Chumber 
24.10.11 Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar Surgery  Dr.Subhodh Garg 
25.10.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas Surgery  Dr. Arvind Kumar 
27.10.11 Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha Surgery   Dr. Amit Gupta 
28.10.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Aggarwal
29.10.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas Surgery  Dr. V.K. Bansal 
31.10.11 Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram Surgery  Dr. Sushma Sagar 
01.11.11 Medicine  Dr. R. Guleria Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg 
02.11.11 Medicine  Dr. N. Wig Surgery  Dr. Anita Dhar 
03.11.11 Medicine  Dr. G.C.Khilnani Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Guleria 
04.11.11 Medicine  Dr. R. Guleria Surgery  Dr. Biplab Mishra 
05.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A.B.Dey Surgery  Dr. V.K. Bansal 
08.11.11 Medicine  Dr. S. K. Sharma Surgery  Dr. Sushma Sagar 
09.11.11 Medicine  Dr. R. Sood Surgery  Dr. V. Seenu 
11.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas Surgery  Dr. Sunil Chumber 
12.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Aggarwal
14.11.11 Medicine  Dr. N. K. Vikram Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg 
15.11.11 Surgery  Dr. V.K. Bansal Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar 
16.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Anurag 

Srivastava 
Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram 

17.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Amit Gupta Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan 
18.11.11 Surgery  Dr.Rajinder Prasad Medicine  Dr. G.C.Khilnani 
19.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Sushma Sagar Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha 
21.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg Medicine  Dr. A.B.Dey 
22.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Arvind Kumar Medicine  Dr. N. Wig 
24.11.11 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep 

Aggarwal 
Medicine  Dr. R. Sood 

25.11.11 Surgery  Dr. V. Seenu Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar 
 

            REGISTRAR 
Batch – (A)  Roll No. 2779 to 2817 
Batch – (B)  Roll No. 2818 to 2855 & 2734  
Subject to passing the 1st Prof. Examination  



INDOOR WARD POSTING SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS IN SURGERY 
(III RD SMESTER) 

SESSION:  JULY TO DECEMBER, 2011 
 

TIME:  9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM 
 

VENUE:  C7/D7/AB7 WARD 
 

Date Deptt. Batch A Name of the Lecturer Deptt.  Batch B Name of the Lecturer 
20.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Guleria    
21.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Rajinder Parshad    
22.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sunil Chumber    
24.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg    
25.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Arvind Kumar    
27.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Amit Gupta    
28.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Aggarwal    
29.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Virinder Kumar 

Bansal 
   

31.10.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sushma Sagar    
1.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg    
2.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Anita Dhar    
3.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Guleria    
4.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Biplab Mishra    
5.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Virinder Kumar 

Bansal 
   

8.11.2011 Surgery  Dr Sushma Sagar    
9.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. V. Seenu    
11.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sunil Chumber    
12.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Aggarwal    
14.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg    
15.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Virinder Kumar 

Bansal 
   

16.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Anurag Srivastava    
17.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Amit Gupta    
18.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Rajinder Parshad    
19.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sushma Sagar    
21.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Subodh Garg    
22.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Arvind Kumar    
23.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Maneesh Singhal    
24.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. Sandeep Aggarwal    
25.11.2011 Surgery  Dr. V. Seenu    

 





POSTING SCHEDULE 
III SEMESTER STUDENTS 

SESSION: JULY-DECEMBER, 2011 
 
         Time: 9.30am to 
11.30am 
         Venue: C7/D7/AB7 
ward 
 

Date Department Batch 
(A) Roll. 

No. 
2779-
2817 

Name of the 
Lecturer/ 
Preceptor 

Department Batch (B) 
Roll. No. 

2718-2855  
& 2734 

Name of the 
Lecturer/ Preceptor 

20.10.11 Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram    

21.10.11 Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha    

22.10.11 Medicine  Dr. N. Wig    

24.10.11 Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar    

25.10.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas    

02.11.11 Medicine  Dr. N. Wig    

03.11.11 Medicine  Dr. 
G.C.Khilnani 

   

04.11.11 Medicine  Dr. R. Guleria    

05.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A.B.Dey    

08.11.11 Medicine  Dr. S. K. 
Sharma 

   

09.11.11 Medicine  Dr. R. Sood    

11.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas    

12.11.11 Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan    

14.11.11 Medicine  Dr. N. K. 
Vikram 

   

15.11.11    Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar 

16.11.11    Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram 

17.11.11    Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan 

18.11.11    Medicine  Dr. G.C.Khilnani 

19.11.11    Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha 

21.11.11    Medicine  Dr. A.B.Dey 

22.11.11    Medicine  Dr. N. Wig 

24.11.11    Medicine  Dr. R. Sood 



25.11.11    Medicine  Dr. Uma Kumar 

26.11.11    Medicine  Dr. S. Sinha 

28.11.11    Medicine  Dr. A. Mohan 

29.11.11    Medicine  Dr. A. Biswas 

30.11.11    Medicine  Dr. N.K.Vikram 

01.12.11    Medicine  Dr. R. Guleria 

 
 
 
 
Batch 1: 2779 – 2817 
Batch 2: 2818 – 2855, 2734 

 


